
NOAA Scientific Diver Trainers 
(Updated 20 March 2012) 

NAME UNIT/AGENCY ADDRESS LOCATION 
(City) STATE UNIT CONTACT EMAIL EXTENSION 

MAU, SCOTT NMFS/SWFSC/FRD La Jolla CA 858-546-5645  Scott.Mau@noaa.gov   

FISCHELL, PETER NMFS/SWR/SWRO Long Beach CA 562-980-4001 Peter.Fischel@noaa.gov   

LONHART, STEVE NOS/ONMS/WCR/MBNMS Santa Cruz CA 831-420-3661 Steve.Lonhart@noaa.gov   

SMITH, BARRY NMFS/NEFSC/AED/BB Milford CT 203-882-6589  Barry.Smith@noaa.gov   

DAVID, ANDY NMFS/SEFSC/SFD/PCB Panama City FL 850-234-6541 Andy.David@noaa.gov 208 

JAVECH, JOAQUIN NMFS/SEFSC/SFD/PRBD Miami FL 305-361-4479 Jack.Javech@noaa.gov   

SCARPA, JOE NOS/ONMS/FKNMS Key West FL 305-292-0311 Joseph.Scarpa@MyFWC.com 226 

SEAN MEEHAN NMFS/OHC/HRD St. Petersburg FL 727-824-5330 Sean.Meehan@noaa.gov   

MCFALL, GREG NOS/ONMS/GRNMS Savanah GA 912-598-2416  Greg.McFall@noaa.gov   

BOLAND, RAYMOND NMFS/PIFSC/ESOD Honolulu HI 808-983-5716 Raymond.Boland@noaa.gov   

VAN TILBURG, HANS NOS/ONMS/PR Honolulu HI 808-694-3944  Hans.VanTilburg@noaa.gov   

COCCAGNA, EDMUND NMFS/PIFSC/CRED Honolulu HI 808-983-3726  Edmund.Coccagna@noaa.gov   

GRIMSHAW, KERRY NMFS/PIFSC/CRED Honolulu HI 808-983-3765 Kerry.Grimshaw@noaa.gov   

LAWRENCE, MATTHEW NOS/ONMS/NEGLR/GES 
SBNMS Scituate MA 781-545-8026 Matthew.Lawrence@noaa.gov   

TARTT, MITCHELL NOS/ONMS/TPSD Silver Spring MD 301-713-3125 Mitchell.Tartt@noaa.gov 284 

ROBERSON, KIMBERLY W NOS/NCCOS/CCMA/BGB Silver Spring MD 301-713-3028 Kimberly.roberson@noaa.gov 229 

CASSERLEY, TANE NOS/ONMS/NEGLR/MNMS Alpena MI 989-356-8805  Tane.Casserley@noaa.gov   

MAYS, ROGER NOS/NCCOS/CCFHR/RCASB Beaufort NC 252-728-8798  Roger.Mays@noaa.gov   

GITSCHLAG, GREGG NMFS/SEFSC/GL Galveston TX 409-766-3513  Gregg.Gitschlag@noaa.gov   

TOLIMIERI, NICK NMFS/NWFSC/CBD Seattle WA 206-302-2444 Nick.Tolimieri@noaa.gov   

WATTAM, RYAN OMAO/NDC Seattle WA 206-526-6460 Ryan.Wattam@noaa.gov   

 


